XXXV. National Championships (N)

Segovia, Spain
04 Oct 2014, Colts 2 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: FM THOR
Colour:

Owner: Alonso
Garrido

Name: CNOSOS EA
Colour:
Owner: Irineo Barni

Name: ABHA VALIS
Colour:
Owner: Salas

Name: BV SIAM
Colour:

Owner: Bautista
Vich

Name: SG HASH
Colour:

Owner: Yeguada
Sierra Gorda

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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